UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 107
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
4 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
10 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
11 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
12 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
13 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
14 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
15 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
18 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
19 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
20 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
22 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
24 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
28 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
29 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
30 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
32 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 SERESSI A DIM TR THOREMB
35 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
36 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
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142001
148324
154556
145789
2
139927
2
3
150949
2
3
147885
147440
151297
2
2
155501

Ri ng
Bague

108317118
611113320
113268220
113154720
113144120
113466920
105802019
623722419
113593821
113581417
113590221
109576115
112800920
108310918
105578419
106093719
105652719
113623521
113620621
113622321
113157620
105892219
109181918
105691319
105807019
112803421
105602219
605378520
113151720
113208220
105578319
113170120
109014318
105607619
113592421
112768321

Best at

Sne

I h.

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

LAON- BRESNY

NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
2 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
6 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
12 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
18 ABTS JO OPVELP

19 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
20 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
26 ABTS JO OPVELP

27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
33 11 142001
33 18 2
4 3 147885
33 20 3
33 12 4
6 1 154556
33 32 5
6 6 2
4 1 2
33 2 6
33 4 7
2 2 155501
33 7 8
3 1 139927
33 33 9
33 8 10
33 22 11
3 3 158680
4 2 3
3 1 154875
33 23 12
5 1 145789
33 24 13
33 13 14
33 28 15
3 2 2
3 2 2
8 4 154989

106136322
106137922
106211922
106132122
106134822
105312422
106141222
105317722
106211722
106137622
106141322
105326622
106209122
105400322
106134322
106138322
106131722
207677622
106212122
105303922
101423022
106200422
106137422
106134722
106134222
207676122
105414722
105710522



29 GODFRI AUX SI MON
30 JAUMOTTE M CHEL
31 MOTTE THI ERRY

MALEVES
THOREMB
THOREMB

1539.
1530.
1529.

7536
2622
9084

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 318
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
41 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
42 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
43 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
44 HCOK SAPI N | NCOURT
46 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
47 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
48 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
49 ABTS JO OPVELP
50 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
51 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
52 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
53 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
56 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
58 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
59 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
60 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
61 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
62 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
63 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
64 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
65 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
68 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

5 4 2 BE 106200622 11.19410
3 3 145885 BE 106117922 11.20200
33 1 16 BE 106139222 11.17490
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
JEUNES Amat eurs: 13 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
60 3 148324 BE 105892623 11.13340
60 4 2 BE 105891923 11. 13360
60 1 3 BE 206784623 11. 13370
60 53 4 BE 105892923 11.13370
60 2 5 BE 106063223 11.13380
60 55 6 BE 105890423 11.13380
60 29 7 BE 105890823 11.13390
60 19 8 BE 105890223 11. 13400
60 6 9 BE 105894723 11.13410
60 30 10 BE 105893123 11.13410
60 38 11 BE 105897423 11.13410
60 43 12 BE 105896323 11.13410
60 54 13 BE 605457823 11.13410
60 58 14 BE 105895523 11.13420
60 44 15 BE 105896523 11.13430
60 60 16 BE 105892423 11.13430
60 21 17 BE 105895723 11.13440
60 50 18 BE 105896123 11.13440
60 18 19 BE 105896223 11. 13450
60 59 20 BE 206784723 11. 13460
60 37 21 BE 105891523 11. 13470
60 48 22 BE 105892123 11. 13470
60 36 23 BE 105897323 11.13480
60 45 24 BE 105891823 11.13490
60 8 25 BE 105890523 11. 13510
60 9 26 BE 105891123 11. 13530
60 34 27 BE 105894823 11. 13530
60 24 28 BE 105898123 11. 13540
60 49 29 BE 105896623 11. 13540
60 25 30 BE 105895823 11. 13550
60 32 31 BE 105895423 11. 13570
60 51 32 BE 105895323 11. 14000
60 39 33 BE 105892323 11. 14010
60 42 34 BE 105895123 11. 14030
21 7 147885 BE 105704723 11.14023
60 33 35 BE 105897923 11. 14350
60 22 36 BE 105897223 11. 15510
60 28 37 BE 206788023 11. 15540
60 14 38 BE 105890923 11. 15580
15 15 145789 BE 105930823 11. 14260
15 6 2 BE 105931723 11.14280
60 7 39 BE 105897723 11.16110
16 6 138869 BE 206785023 11.10380
60 23 40 BE 105899423 11.16410
60 52 41 BE 105894223 11.16410
21 4 2 BE 105703823 11.16443
16 3 2 BE 105725323 11.11090
11 10 145910 BE 105852923 11. 15400
8 3 158680 BE 204520323 11. 24263
14 7 149232 BE 105861323 11.18311
21 21 3 BE 105704423 11. 17563
14 10 2 BE 105862723 11.19381
11 1 2 BE 105852423 11.17460
44 43 139927 BE 105349323 11. 14320
14 2 3 BE 105862623 11.21171
15 3 3 BE 105933123 11.19230
44 1 2 BE 105925623 11. 15570
45 8 149854 BE 106080123 11.22280
45 45 2 BE 106083923 11.22340
45 4 3 BE 106081323 11.22390
45 40 4 BE 106081423 11.22440
45 12 5 BE 106083523 11.22460
11 5 3 BE 105853123 11.20280
21 12 4 BE 105700223 11.21473
60 40 42 BE 105896723 11.22090
44 44 3 BE 105351323 11. 16420
21 5 5 BE 104392723 11. 21563
44 22 4 BE 105348423 11. 16460



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ABTS JO

ROCH ROBERT

ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

RCOCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
GCODFRI AUX SI MON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES HENRI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

I NCOURT
OPVELP

GREZ- DO
OPVELP

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ

NI L- SAl

MALEVES
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
| NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ

NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-

105704823
204522923
105860123
204522123
105895923
106061423
105899623
105925423
105863923
106086623
105751023
105726023
105933923
106087123
106088323
106084423
106084523
101071723
105347523
105898423
105341223
105894123
106083423
105350023
105352323
105349823
105860223
105921523
105920423
105345523
106081123
105751823
105723623
106085323
105724423
105703423
106083823
106088423

1523.
1523.
1520.
1517.
1510.
15009.
1509.
1509.
1506.
1504.
1490.
1484.
1479.
1455.
1451.
1450.
1449.
1449.
1443.

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 199
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
15 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
18 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
19 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
20 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
21 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
22 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
26 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
29 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
30 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
31 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
32 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
33 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES

21 11 6
8 6 2
14 11 4
8 7 3
60 57 43
60 20 44
60 26 45
60 11 46
14 5 5
45 28 6
66 2 143039
16 14 3
15 8 4
45 41 7
45 21 8
45 35 9
45 33 10
45 38 11
44 3 5
60 31 47
44 4 6
60 46 48
45 3 12
44 14 7
44 32 8
44 23 9
14 9 6
13 7 147588
13 12 2
44 12 10
45 2 13
66 19 2
16 7 4
45 13 14
21 3 7
21 16 8
45 11 15
45 18 16
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
38 1 142001
5 2 148324
38 15 2
16 1 154556
38 22 3
6 5 147885
38 24 4
16 7 145789
38 4 5
10 1 139927
38 16 6
5 5 2
5 1 3
16 8 2
7 6 150949
38 36 7
7 1 2
16 14 3
7 5 3
6 2 2
6 3 3
7 2 147440
38 6 8
18 6 151297
38 8 9
18 12 2
10 2 2
4 4 155501
4 1 2
16 2 4
16 4 5
16 3 6
16 6 2

108317118
611113320
106136322
113268220
106137922
106211922
106132122
113154720
113144120
113466920
106134822
105802019
623722419
105312422
113593821
106141222
113581417
105317722
113590221
109576115
106211722
112800920
106137622
108310918
106141322
105578419
106093719
105326622
105652719
113623521
113620621
113622321
113157620



34 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 11 10 BE 106209122 11.13460 1599. 7109 34

35 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 3 BE 105400322 11.12290 1599.4704 35
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 37 11 BE 106134322 11.13510 1598.2105 36
37 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 12 12 BE 106138322 11. 13560 1596. 7129 37
38 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 17 16 154989 BE 105892219 11.22050 1596.4532 38
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 26 13 BE 106131722 11.13580 1596.1146 39
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 4 BE 109181918 11.12410 1595. 8221 40
41 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 5 2 151993 BE 105691319 11.20230 1593.4964 41
42 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 4 4 BE 105807019 11.18070 1592.8835 42
43 ABTS JO OPVELP 5 5 158680 BE 207677622 11.24383 1592.5598 43
44 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 9 3 BE 112803421 11.16340 1592.1624 44
45 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 4 4 BE 106212122 11.17543 1591.7873 45
46 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 2 4 BE 105602219 11.16360 1591.5830 46
47 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 5 BE 605378520 11.17573 1590.9311 47
48 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 1 5 BE 113151720 11.16390 1590. 7147 48
49 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 13 6 BE 113208220 11.16430 1589.5584 49
50 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 7 3 BE 105578319 11.20233 1586.1164 50
51 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 10 4 BE 113170120 11.20243 1585.8393 51
52 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 6 3 154875 BE 105303922 11.22440 1584.6692 52
53 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 3 5 BE 109014318 11.18410 1583.2485 53
54 SERESSI A DI M TR THOREMB 8 7 144228 BE 105607619 11.16100 1582. 0256 54
55 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 7 2 4 BE 113592421 11.20440 1576. 7653 55
56 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 27 14 BE 101423022 11.15060 1576.0377 56
57 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 11 7 BE 106200422 11.17490 1570.7201 57
58 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 28 15 BE 106137422 11. 15340 1567.9168 58
59 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 17 16 BE 106134722 11.15390 1566.4755 59
60 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 1 5 BE 112768321 11.22083 1557.5417 60
61 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 5 6 BE 105576619 11.22113 1556. 7403 61
62 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 7 1 2 BE 113225320 11.19430 1556.6426 62
63 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 3 7 BE 113171020 11.22163 1555.4067 63
64 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 17 5 2 BE 112747320 11.24390 1555. 3337 64
65 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 17 14 3 BE 112615721 11.24410 1554.8136 65
66 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 32 17 BE 106134222 11.16210 1554.4718 66
67 ABTS JO OPVELP 5 4 2 BE 207676122 11.27073 1553. 8328 67
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 62 VIEUX Amat eur s: 11 LACHER: 09. 45
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 1 142001 BE 108317118 11.10180 1664. 7245 1
2 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 2 148324 BE 611113320 11.14080 1664. 0688 2
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 7 145789 BE 113154720 11. 13120 1652. 9365 3
4 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 4 2 BE 113144120 11.11110 1647.6620 4
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 139927 BE 113466920 11.10140 1641.6934 5
6 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 5 2 BE 105802019 11.15550 1631. 4280 6
7 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 1 3 BE 623722419 11. 15590 1630. 2326 7
8 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 2 2 147885 BE 109576115 11.16243 1617. 9093 8
9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 4 2 147440 BE 112800920 11.16130 1616. 3713 9
10 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 6 151297 BE 108310918 11. 18563 1610. 5992 10
11 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 12 12 2 BE 105578419 11.19013 1609.1716 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 2 BE 106093719 11.12050 1606.8172 12
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 6 2 BE 113157620 11.16080 1599. 7330 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 3 BE 109181918 11. 12410 1595. 8221 14
15 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 4 4 BE 105807019 11.18070 1592. 8835 15
16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 9 3 BE 112803421 11.16340 1592.1624 16
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 2 4 BE 105602219 11.16360 1591. 5830 17
18 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 2 BE 605378520 11.17573 1590. 9311 18
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 1 5 BE 113151720 11.16390 1590. 7147 19
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 11 11 6 BE 113208220 11.16430 1589.5584 20
21 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 7 3 BE 105578319 11.20233 1586. 1164 21
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 59 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 9 LACHER: 09. 45
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 33 11 142001 BE 106136322 11.10240 1662. 7752 1
2 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 33 18 2 BE 106137922 11.10300 1660. 8304 2
3 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 147885 BE 106211922 11. 14093 1658. 7404 3
4 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 33 20 3 BE 106132122 11.10370 1658.5673 4
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 33 12 4 BE 106134822 11.11530 1634. 3871 5
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 33 32 5 BE 106141222 11.12320 1622. 2506 6
7 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 106211722 11.16273 1617. 0248 7



MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MARI T
MOTTE

THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
CHRI STOPHE
THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

106137622
106141322
106209122
105400322
106134322
106138322
106131722
106212122
101423022
106200422
106137422
106134722
106134222

Deerl ik

(01520)

Best at
Const at

LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 248
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
41 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
42 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
43 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
44 HCOK SAPI N | NCOURT
44 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
46 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
47 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
48 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
49 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
50 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
51 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
52 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
53 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
54 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
55 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
56 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
58 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT

33 2 6
33 4 7
33 7 8
3 1 139927
33 33 9
33 8 10
33 22 11
4 2 3
33 23 12
5 1 145789
33 24 13
33 13 14
33 28 15
JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
60 3 148324
60 4 2
60 1 3
60 53 4
60 2 5
60 55 6
60 29 7
60 19 8
60 6 9
60 30 10
60 38 11
60 43 12
60 54 13
60 58 14
60 44 15
60 60 16
60 21 17
60 50 18
60 18 19
60 59 20
60 37 21
60 48 22
60 36 23
60 45 24
60 8 25
60 9 26
60 34 27
60 24 28
60 49 29
60 25 30
60 32 31
60 51 32
60 39 33
60 42 34
21 7 147885
60 33 35
60 22 36
60 28 37
60 14 38
15 15 145789
15 6 2
60 7 39
16 6 138869
60 23 40
60 52 41
21 4 2
16 3 2
11 10 145910
21 21 3
11 1 2
44 43 139927
15 3 3
44 1 2
11 5 3
21 12 4
60 40 42
44 44 3
21 5 5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105892623
105891923
206784623
105892923
106063223
105890423
105890823
105890223
105894723
105893123
105897423
105896323
605457823
105895523
105896523
105892423
105895723
105896123
105896223
206784723
105891523
105892123
105897323
105891823
105890523
105891123
105894823
105898123
105896623
105895823
105895423
105895323
105892323
105895123
105704723
105897923
105897223
206788023
105890923
105930823
105931723
105897723
206785023
105899423
105894223
105703823
105725323
105852923
105704423
105852423
105349323
105933123
105925623
105853123
105700223
105896723
105351323
104392723

Snel h.
Vit esse



1524.
1523.
1510.
1509.
1509.
15009.
1490.
1484.
1479.
1443.

Snel h.

59 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 22 4 BE 105348423 11. 16460
60 LETELLIER CLI VI ER I NCOURT 21 11 6 BE 105704823 11.22043
61 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 60 57 43 BE 105895923 11.23110
62 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 60 20 44 BE 106061423 11.23140
63 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 60 26 45 BE 105899623 11. 23160
64 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 60 11 46 BE 105925423 11.23170
65 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 66 2 143039 BE 105751023 11. 20590
66 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 16 14 3 BE 105726023 11.18310
67 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 15 8 4 BE 105933923 11.23340
68 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 3 5 BE 105347523 11. 21550
69 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 60 31 47 BE 105898423 11. 27470
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 4 6 BE 105341223 11. 21590
71 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 60 46 48 BE 105894123 11. 27510
72 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 14 7 BE 105350023 11.22390
73 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 32 8 BE 105352323 11.22400
74 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 23 9 BE 105349823 11. 22450
75 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 13 7 147588 BE 105921523 11.28220
76 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 13 12 2 BE 105920423 11. 28280
77 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 44 12 10 BE 105345523 11. 23120
78 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 66 19 2 BE 105751823 11. 26050
79 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAI 16 7 4 BE 105723623 11.23120
80 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 21 3 7 BE 105724423 11.29413
81 LETELLIER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 21 16 8 BE 105703423 11.29443
82 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 13 13 3 BE 105920923 11. 29370
83 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 21 20 9 BE 105705023 11. 29503
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 121 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 11 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 1 142001 BE 108317118 11.10180
2 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 2 148324 BE 611113320 11.14080
3 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 15 2 BE 106136322 11.10240
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 38 22 3 BE 106137922 11.10300
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 147885 BE 106211922 11.14093
6 MOITE TH ERRY THOREMB 38 24 4 BE 106132122 11.10370
7 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 7 145789 BE 113154720 11.13120
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 4 5 BE 113144120 11.11110
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 139927 BE 113466920 11.10140
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 16 6 BE 106134822 11.11530
11 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 5 2 BE 105802019 11. 15550
12 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 5 1 3 BE 623722419 11. 15590
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 36 7 BE 106141222 11.12320
14 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 2 BE 109576115 11.16243
15 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 3 BE 106211722 11. 16273
16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 7 2 147440 BE 112800920 11.16130
17 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 6 8 BE 106137622 11.12520
18 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 6 151297 BE 108310918 11. 18563
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 8 9 BE 106141322 11.13120
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 12 2 BE 105578419 11.19013
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 2 BE 106093719 11.12050
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 6 2 BE 113157620 11.16080
23 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 11 10 BE 106209122 11. 13460
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 3 BE 105400322 11.12290
25 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 37 11 BE 106134322 11.13510
26 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 12 12 BE 106138322 11. 13560
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 26 13 BE 106131722 11.13580
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 4 BE 109181918 11.12410
29 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 4 4 BE 105807019 11.18070
30 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 9 3 BE 112803421 11.16340
31 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 4 4 BE 106212122 11.17543
32 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 2 4 BE 105602219 11. 16360
33 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 5 BE 605378520 11.17573
34 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 1 5 BE 113151720 11.16390
35 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 13 6 BE 113208220 11.16430
36 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 7 3 BE 105578319 11. 20233
37 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 10 4 BE 113170120 11.20243
38 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 3 5 BE 109014318 11.18410
39 SERESSI A DIM TRI THOREMB 8 7 144228 BE 105607619 11.16100
40 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 38 27 14 BE 101423022 11. 15060
41 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 16 11 7 BE 106200422 11.17490
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAMPER- ORP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

LAON- BRESNY

29-07-23 76 VIEUX

Amat eurs: 17 LACHER:



Geneent
Local it

Ri ng

Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
THOVAS ELZA
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N
SERESSI A DI M TR
THOVAS ELZA

Pl ETREB
CORROY-
MALEVES
CORROY-
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
RACOUR

| NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT

=

e

=
NWRRFRONEPENNNARNOIOINOTIER 0101

e

142001
148324
145789

2
139927

2

3
147885
147440
151297

=

16279

|
NOOUOITRAWOUINWRARWPRARWNNDN

108317118
611113320
113154720
113144120
113466920
105802019
623722419
109576115
112800920
108310918
105578419
106093719
113157620
109181918
105807019
112803421
105602219
114874721
605378520
113151720
113208220
105578319
113170120
109014318
105607619
114874821

Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MOTTE THI ERRY

DEW LDE WLLY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

DEW LDE W LLY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

NEERHEY
THORENVB
NEERHEY
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB

106136322
105686422
106137922
106211922
106132122
209859122
106134822
209851022
106141222
106211722
106137622
106141322
106209122
105400322
106134322
106138322
106131722
105685822
106212122
101423022
106200422
106137422
106134722

Best at

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 509
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
33 11 142001
3 1 156335
33 18 2
4 3 147885
33 20 3
2 1 163213
33 12 4
2 2 2
33 32 5
4 1 2
33 2 6
33 4 7
33 7 8
3 1 139927
33 33 9
33 8 10
33 22 11
3 3 2
4 2 3
33 23 12
5 1 145789
33 24 13
33 13 14
JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
60 3 148324
60 4 2
60 1 3
60 53 4
60 2 5
60 55 6
60 29 7
60 19 8
36 1 158830

105892623
105891923
206784623
105892923
106063223
105890423
105890823
105890223
205175923

OCONOITOITWWN -~



HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAVPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI'N
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
TH Rl ON ROBERT
DECAMPS FABI EN

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

DECELLE ROBERT

JANSSENS JEAN

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
| NCOURT
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OVERW N
OVERW N
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NI L- SAl
OVERW N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY

36

37

4

5

38
145789

138869
6

40

41

13
162498
14

2

2
145910

105894723
105893123
105897423
105896323
605457823
105895523
205180623
105896523
105892423
205177323
105895723
105896123
205179323
205180223
105896223
206784723
105891523
105892123
205172023
105897323
105891823
205175323
105890523
205176823
105891123
105894823
105898123
105896623
105895823
105895423
205178923
105895323
105892323
105895123
105704723
205176223
105897923
202429523
202426423
205177223
202427823
205178023
202427523
202428723
202428123
202420823
202427423
202423823
202428523
205276123
205274823
205276223
105897223
206788023
205271023
205275823
105890923
105930823
105931723
105897723
202429323
202428623
202427723
202429923
206785023
205276723
105899423
105894223
205175023
105506323
205173423
105703823
105725323
105852923
202426523
202427223
202429823
202427123
202422623
202426923

. 13410
. 13410
. 13410
. 13410
. 13410
. 13420
. 20000
. 13430
. 13430
. 20010
. 13440
. 13440
. 20020
. 20020
. 13450
. 13460
. 13470
. 13470
. 20050
. 13480
. 13490
. 20070
. 13510
. 20090
. 13530
. 13530
. 13540
. 13540
. 13550
. 13570
. 20170
. 14000
. 14010
. 14030
. 14023
. 20490
. 14350
. 23450
. 24060
. 21290
. 24110
. 21330
. 24190
. 24200
. 24240
. 24270
. 24330
. 24350
. 24380
. 25560
. 25570
. 26000
. 15510
. 15540
. 26100
. 26120
. 15580
. 14260
. 14280
. 16110
. 25310
. 25330
. 25340
. 25340
. 10380
. 26550
. 16410
. 16410
. 23180
. 25390
. 23240
. 16443
. 11090
. 15400
. 26510
. 26530
. 26570
. 27010
. 27030
. 27080

1672.
1672.
1672.
1672.
1672.
1672.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1671.
1670.
1670.
1670.
1670.
1670.
1670.
1669.
1669.
1669.
1668.
1668.
1668.
1668.
1668.
1667.
1666.
1666.
1666.
1665.
1660.
1657.
1655.
1652.
1646.
1646.
1645.
1645.
1643.
1643.
1641.
1641.
1639.
1638.
1638.
1635.
1635.
1634.
1632.
1631.
1631.
1631.
1630.
1630.
1629.
1626.
1623.
1623.
1622.
1622.
1621.
1619.
1617.
1617.
1615.
1614.
1614.
1612.
1611.
1609.
1602.
1601.
1600.
1599.
1599.
1598.

5127
5127
5127
5127
5127
1984
8947
8843
8843
6015
5702
5702
3083
3083
2563
9425
6289
6289
4294
3153
0019
8441
3754
2591
7493
7493
4364
4364
1237
4986
9232
5618
2498
6261
9138
6448
7098
7899
9526
1911
5688
0544
3596
0839
9819
1564
5078
9590
1365
4954
2254
4158
6252
7272
7232
1858
5313
1416
5343
6569
7407
2024
9334
9334
6699
7155
7859
7859
7681
4858
1260
0306
9443
3015
4840
9598
9122
8660
3435
0385



100

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

TH Rl ON ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

TH RY GHI SLAI N
TH RY GHI SLAI N
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
TH R ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
SMVEERS ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TH RY GHI SLAI N
MOTTON FREDERI K
FI LLET CHRI' S
TH Rl ON ROBERT
TH RY GHI SLAI N
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTON FREDERI K
GHENNE JACQUES
TH RY GHI SLAI N

VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FI LLET CHRI' S

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SI MONS  YVES
DECAMPS FABI EN

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
TH RY GHI SLAI N
TH RY GHI SLAI N
TH Rl ON ROBERT

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
GHENNE JACQUES
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
TH Rl ON ROBERT
GHENNE JACQUES

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
TH RI'ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
TH Rl ON ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
TH RY GHI SLAI N
TH RY GHI SLAI N
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
TH RY GHI SLAI N
DECELLE ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
TH Rl ON ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
SI MONS  YVES
GODFRI AUX SI MON
FILLET CHRI S
TH Rl ON ROBERT

FI LLET CHRI S

TH RY GHI SLAI N
FILLET CHRI' S
FILLET CHRI S

TH RY GHI SLAI N
TH RY GHI SLAI N
FILLET CHRI S

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
OVERW N
OVERW N
RACOUR

RACOUR

THORENB
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
L1 NSVEA
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
WAASMON
CORROY-
RACOUR

NEERHEY
GCETSEN
NEERHEY
RACOUR

MALEVES
NEERHEY
JAUCHE

RACOUR

WALSHOU
CORROY-
GCETSEN
OVERW N
OVERW N
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OVERW N
OPHEYLI

WAASMON
RACOUR

RACOUR

NEERHEY
WAASMON
JAUCHE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
JAUCHE

WAASMON
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
PERVWEZ

RACOUR

RACOUR

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR

NI L- SAl

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
WAASMON
OVERW N
MALEVES
GCETSEN
NEERHEY
GCETSEN
RACOUR

GCETSEN
GCETSEN
RACOUR

RACOUR

GCETSEN
WAASMON

162916
2

2

22

23

3

4
161139
5

6
163294
139927
3

24
162984
7

4

3

25
153870
5
163728
2

2

9

10

3

N
NN

e
NWONONUTIROAUTIW

143039
8
9

26
27
10
3
28
14
29
5
12
4
3
15
4
11
5
6
12
13
7
6

105503123
202424023
105704423
205277123
205275423
105546223
104855223
105852423
202429123
202430023
105503323
105509023
105584723
105505923
105504423
205838223
105349323
105546023
202422423
508539923
105507923
105544523
105933123
202427323
105577723
105544323
205837223
105925623
508540623
205274523
205274623
105853123
105700223
105896723
105351323
104392723
105348423
105704823
205271223
205179723
205870023
105588523
105587723
105508323
205839323
105577823
105895923
106061423
105899623
105925423
105508623
105579923
205840023
105507123
105505523
105505623
105508923
105751023
105588123
105545023
202423923
202422523
105545423
105726023
202426723
105509323
202429723
205839223
205273823
105933923
508539423
105509123
207551323
105588923
202680123
207505423
105547023
105589023
207552223
205869623

. 26530
. 27220
. 17563
. 29330
. 29370
. 28250
. 28270
. 17460
. 28480
. 28500
. 28310
. 28340
. 27440
. 28400
. 28420
. 29170
. 14320
. 29180
. 29340
. 29261
. 29370
. 30000
. 19230
. 30410
. 24431
. 30370
. 31240
. 15570
. 31141
. 32510
. 32540
. 20280
. 21473
. 22090
. 16420
. 21563
. 16460
. 22043
. 33270
. 29350
. 32330
. 32390
. 32470
. 32310
. 33030
. 26491
. 23110
. 23140
. 23160
. 23170
. 32480
. 27071
. 34070
. 33430
. 33460
. 33490
. 33550
. 20590
. 34330
. 34370
. 34490
. 34510
. 34410
. 18310
. 34550
. 34280
. 34590
. 35100
. 36280
. 23340
. 35131
. 34590
. 35191
. 35240
. 35301
. 35361
. 35470
. 35530
. 35571
. 36360

1594.
1594.
1591.
1578.
1577.
1575.
1574.
1572.
1572.
1571.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1567.
1567.
1565.
1562.
1561.
1560.
1560.
1553.
1551.
1544.
1544.
1543.
1542.
1538.
1538.
1534.
1530.
1529.
1528.
1527.
1526.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1523.
1522.
1518.
1518.
1513.
1511.
1511.
1511.
1511.
1510.
15009.
1509.
15009.
1507.
1506.
1496.
1494.
1494.
1493.
1491.
1490.
1487.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1485.
1484.
1484.
1484.
1483.
1482.
1480.
1479.
1478.
1477.
1477.
1475.
1474.
1473.
1470.
1469.
1468.
1463.

9419
3960
2164
9192
9130
3360
8284
8710
3796
8748
7762
0183
5172
5048
0010
8686
8481
9942
8511
6262
2707
5810
6477
3589
0462
5217
7970
5047
1836
6073
8981
3869
9218
7524
9215
5575
8129
4620
1392
6932
3078
3860
5138
3750
2818
2210
6841
9152
4030
1470
4026
7813
5083
6926
0055
3190
9480
2483
1383
2338
2316
7806
3305
9652
8795
4519
9794
2451
9450
0903
7377
4784
3972
6884
9461
6125
5822
2560
9640
2079

100

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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1462.

5100

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 29-07-23 145
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
4 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
17 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
19 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
35 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
36 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
37 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR
38 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
39 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
40 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
41 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
42 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
43 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
44 SERESSI A DIM TR THOREMB
45 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR
46 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR
47 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
48 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
49 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB

15 9 2 BE 205837623 11. 36570
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 21 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
38 1 142001 BE 108317118 11.10180
5 2 148324 BE 611113320 11.14080
38 15 2 BE 106136322 11.10240
3 1 156335 BE 105686422 11.19031
38 22 3 BE 106137922 11.10300
6 5 147885 BE 106211922 11.14093
38 24 4 BE 106132122 11.10370
16 7 145789 BE 113154720 11.13120
38 4 5 BE 113144120 11.11110
2 1 163213 BE 209859122 11.24160
10 1 139927 BE 113466920 11.10140
38 16 6 BE 106134822 11.11530
2 2 2 BE 209851022 11. 25000
5 5 2 BE 105802019 11. 15550
5 1 3 BE 623722419 11. 15590
38 36 7 BE 106141222 11.12320
6 2 2 BE 109576115 11.16243
6 3 3 BE 106211722 11.16273
7 2 147440 BE 112800920 11.16130
38 6 8 BE 106137622 11.12520
18 6 151297 BE 108310918 11.18563
38 8 9 BE 106141322 11.13120
18 12 2 BE 105578419 11.19013
10 2 2 BE 106093719 11.12050
16 6 2 BE 113157620 11.16080
38 11 10 BE 106209122 11. 13460
10 8 3 BE 105400322 11.12290
38 37 11 BE 106134322 11.13510
38 12 12 BE 106138322 11. 13560
38 26 13 BE 106131722 11.13580
10 3 4 BE 109181918 11.12410
3 3 2 BE 105685822 11.23021
5 4 4 BE 105807019 11.18070
16 9 3 BE 112803421 11. 16340
6 4 4 BE 106212122 11.17543
16 2 4 BE 105602219 11. 16360
4 1 162793 BE 114874721 11.27180
6 1 5 BE 605378520 11.17573
16 1 5 BE 113151720 11. 16390
16 13 6 BE 113208220 11.16430
18 7 3 BE 105578319 11.20233
18 10 4 BE 113170120 11. 20243
5 3 5 BE 109014318 11.18410
8 7 144228 BE 105607619 11.16100
4 2 2 BE 114874821 11. 28060
4 3 3 BE 114874621 11.28070
38 27 14 BE 101423022 11. 15060
16 11 7 BE 106200422 11.17490
38 28 15 BE 106137422 11.15340



